WHAT’S ON AT\ FERGUSSON INTERMEDIATE .THIS TERM?

WIKI“TAHI

Monday 22nd July
Tuesday 23rd July
Wed 24th July

Thursday 25th July  Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm
Rm 1 Mawai Hakona Stream Visit

First day of Term
Rm 10 Mawai Hakona Stream Visit

Pasifika Fusion 1:45pm

Friday 26th July Whole school wananga 9:45am
Heretaunga Music Roadshow

DENTAL VAN HERE ALL WEEK

WIKI"ONO

Wed 28th August Science Roadshow
Inter-intermediate Hockey

Thursday 29th August Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm
Friday 30th August  Whole school wananga 9:45am

ENROLMENTS FOR 2025 CLOSE THIS FRIDAY!

WIKI“RUA
Monday 29th July Hands on Day - Trentham School
Tuesday 30th July

Wed 31st July

Hands on Day - Silverstream School

Hands on Day - Pinehaven School
Inter-intermediate Girl's Football

Thursday 1st August Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm

Friday 2nd August ~ Whole school wananga 9:45am

DENTAL VAN HERE ALL WEEK

WIKI-WHITU
Monday 2nd Sept Sports photos 2:30 - 3:30pm
Tuesday 3rd Sept Netball Prizegiving 6-7pm
Wed 4th Sept
Thurs 5th Sept
Friday 6th Sept

Pasifika Fusion 1:45pm
Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm

Whole school wananga 9:45am
Mt Climie walk

WIKI-TORU
Monday 5th August Open Day — All welcome!
Tuesday 6th August Open Day — All welcome!

Wed 7th August Pasifika Fusion 1:45pm

Inter-intermediate Boys Football
Open Evening 7pm. All welcome!

Thursday 8th August Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm

Friday 9th August Whole school wananga 9:45am
DENTAL VAN HERE ALL WEEK

WIKE WARU,
Teacher / Whanau conversations
Pasifika Fusion 1:45pm

Masterton Football Exchange
Teacher/ Whanau conversations
Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm

KIWI Spelling Comp

Police Training School Challenge
Whole school wananga 9:45am
Waiata Mai / Choir performance

Tues 10th Sept
Wed 11th Sept

Thurs 12th Sept

Friday 13th Sept

——WIKI"WHA
i MATHSWEEK! .,

Pasifika Fusion 1:45pm
Rugby League
Thursday 15th August Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm

Friday 16th August  Whole school wananga 9:45am
Non Uniform Day — Fun Lunch

DENTAL VAN HERE ALL WEEK

Wed 14th August

WIKI-IWA
TE WIKI O TE REO MAORI

Wed 18th Sept Pasifika Fusion 1:45pm

Inter-intermediate Flag Football

FIS BOT meeting - 6pm

Thurs 19th Sept Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm
Year 6 Contrib Schools Sports Day

School Disco - 7- 9pm

Friday 20th Sept Whole school wananga 9:45am

WIKI-RIMA

Monday 19 August  Mathswell competition
Tuesday 20th August Spell-It-Out!

Wed 21st August Pasifika Fusion 1:45pm

Inter-intermediate Boy’s Netball
FIS BOT meeting - 6pm
Thursday 22nd August Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm

Friday 23rd August ~ Whole school wananga 9:45am
DENTAL VAN LEAVES MONDAY

WIKI“TEKAU
Tuesday 24th Sept Science Evening for whanau

Wed 25th Sept
Thurs 26th Sept

Inter-intermediate Volleyball
Ngati Kotahitanga 1:45pm
Year 6 Contrib Schools Sports Day PP

Friday 27th Sept Whole school wananga 9:45am
Non Uniform Day
Last day of Term 3!




